
M
oo

dy

Ln

B
la

nc
he

 W
ay

W
agner

Rd

Robin Ln

Cleven
Park

R
d

South C
am

ano D
r

S6270-
00

S7525-00

258-5340

294-0830

185-0100

017-3330

00
02

8-0

00019-0

00
00

7-0

00
01

6-0

252-5140

00033-0

294-1800

126-5370

085-3330

200-0650

00032-
0

00034-0

00
02

5-
0

00
01

8-
0

054-0730

294-1470

00
06

2-
0

00011-0

00
02

6-
0

00
01

4-0
00

02
2-0

062-1830

023-1000

00054-0

241-5460

117-3330

282-5350

063-0670

123-0180

00029-0

00010-0

00
00

6-
0

130-5300

294-0480

002-1180

291-2230

111-1080

523-1720

196-1820

051-3330

074-0550

00
02

3-
0

00
00

8-0
294-0160

0000B-0

106-0300

294-1160

00058-0

160-0200

00027-0

00
01

5-0

091-0420

00035-0

060-
1150

167-3360

525-2250

115-0240

166-1180

00056-0

52
5-

27
20

00030-0

00
01

2-0

132-0100

507-0350

519-0720

00
03

7-
0

038-0780

232-3400

00009-0

00
01

3-0

00
02

4-
0

Island County
Assessor’s Office

1:4,800

0 200 400
Feet

Current Quarter Section

Parcels

Plats

DO NOT USE AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT

9/
14

/2
02

2

SW 1/4 Sec.32 Twp.31 R.3E       32-31-3EMap ID: 944

These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a "best fit"
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map

features to one another results from combining different map sources without field "ground truthing."

Abbreviated parcel numbers are listed. To get the full number:

For more information, visit
www.islandcountywa.gov
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Metes and bounds parcels (e.g. "R01234-567-8910")

Parcels in plats (e.g. "S1234-00-56789-0")
Add the "S" number of the plat and a dash to the front

of the labeled parcel number in the plat.
Example: (labeled plat #) S1234-00-  +  (labeled parcel #) 56789-0

Add the letter "R" followed by the Range (R), Township (Twp), and Section
(Sec) number and a dash to the front of the labeled parcel number.
Example: R  +  (R, Twp, S) 01234-  + (labeled parcel #) 567-8910


